
COMM AT NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SEC
RUN E 28.24 FT FOR POB, CONT E
388.65 FT, SW 1058.41 FT TO NE

JABLONKA MICHAEL G
10 WHIPPLE AY
POUGHKEEPSI, NY 12603

01-3S-15-00127-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

1315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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13,240
55,000

150,184
0

150,184
0

150,184
150,184

0

154,422

1388/2770 7/12/2019 WD Q I 01 112,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH AARON & JODI G

MICHAEL G JABLONKA

1121/2361 6/12/2007 WD Q V 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN RINKENBURGER DI

JOSEPH AARON & JODI
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000043006 Roof Replacement 4,800 10/22/2021

25960 M H 364 06/26/2007

HX Base Yr

833 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0203 01 1,145 119.8000 123.39 141,282 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 77,291

FOP 216 30 65 4,652

1,296 1,145 81,944

BAS= W10 FOP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W30 S27 E40 N27$.

BAS

10

30

27

40

27

FOP 12

18

12

18

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 44 1,056.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,640

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,400

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

13,240

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


